
NÖ Berglaufmeisterschaften, Eisenstein
Herren, 8000 m, 720 hm

20. Mai. 2012
LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

40 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit min/km km/h
1 238 Weiß Mario 1982 ULC - Riverside Mödling 1 MAK 00:39:15,6 04:54,5 12,23
2 228 Spies Michael 1983 ATSV Ternitz 2 MAK 00:41:14,4 05:09,3 11,64
3 242 Habersberger Florian 1983 LC Waldviertel 3 MAK 00:43:10,8 05:23,9 11,12
4 240 Kainz Andreas 1985 LC Waldviertel 4 MAK 00:43:28,2 05:26,0 11,04
5 237 Walzer Martin 1970 USC Ruppersthal 1 M40 00:43:50,1 05:28,8 10,95

6 207 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte 1 M45 00:44:00,1 05:30,0 10,91
7 216 Kalousek Josef 1986 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 5 MAK 00:44:12,1 05:31,5 10,86
8 220 Leirer Martin 1973 LC Waldviertel 1 M35 00:44:28,7 05:33,6 10,79
9 229 Spitzer Martin 1975 ULC - Riverside Mödling 2 M35 00:44:38,2 05:34,8 10,75

10 206 Fluch Bernhard 1970 LAG NÖ Mitte 2 M40 00:45:08,3 05:38,5 10,63
11 210 Hailing Markus 1976 ULC - Riverside Mödling 3 M35 00:45:19,3 05:39,9 10,59
12 221 Nagl Willi jun. 1970 LC Running Puchberg 3 M40 00:45:29,7 05:41,2 10,55

13 234 Stückler Martin 1979 LAG NÖ Mitte 6 MAK 00:45:41,6 05:42,7 10,50
14 230 Stifter Andreas 1977 ATSV Ternitz 4 M35 00:45:57,9 05:44,7 10,44
15 205 Eidher Franz 1958 LC Waldviertel 1 M50 00:47:05,4 05:53,2 10,19
16 208 Grammel Roland 1975 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 5 M35 00:47:11,5 05:53,9 10,17
17 218 Köhler Martin 1956 ULC - Riverside Mödling 1 M55 00:47:32,5 05:56,6 10,10
18 215 Hell Johannes 1987 ULC - Riverside Mödling 7 MAK 00:48:00,7 06:00,1 10,00
19 239 Winter Johann 1954 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2 M55 00:48:03,1 06:00,4 09,99
20 203 Berger Stefan 1977 ULC - Riverside Mödling 6 M35 00:48:07,2 06:00,9 09,98
21 213 Hausmann Gerald 1971 LC Running Puchberg 4 M40 00:48:41,3 06:05,2 09,86

22 219 Lang Jochen 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte 2 M45 00:49:03,4 06:07,9 09,78
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit min/km km/h
23 G204 Weirer Franz 1962 NF St. Aegyd 2 M50 00:49:21,1 06:10,1 09,73
24 227 Schuh Herbert 1957 LC Waldviertel 3 M55 00:49:42,0 06:12,7 09,66
25 G203 Kalteis Andreas 1983 8 MAK 00:50:14,0 06:16,8 09,56

26 217 Karner Hermann 1963 LAG NÖ Mitte 3 M45 00:50:28,9 06:18,6 09,51

27 233 Stückler Franz 1955 LAG NÖ Mitte 4 M55 00:51:02,2 06:22,8 09,41
28 224 Schiffer Michael 1966 LC Waldviertel 4 M45 00:51:47,9 06:28,5 09,27
29 G205 Dutter Alfred 1956 LT Pielachtal 5 M55 00:52:20,8 06:32,6 09,17
30 201 Bajer Berndt 1965 ATSV Ternitz 5 M45 00:53:07,1 06:38,4 09,04
31 222 Plösser Thomas 1975 ULC Ardagger 7 M35 00:54:09,1 06:46,1 08,86
32 202 Bauer Johann 1954 Union Traismauer 6 M55 00:54:49,8 06:51,2 08,75

33 209 Hager Engelbert 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte 6 M45 00:55:16,1 06:54,5 08,68
34 204 Datzberger Wolfgang 1968 ULC Ardagger 5 M40 00:57:50,1 07:13,8 08,30
35 G201 Huber Roland 1983 LT Hafnerbach 9 MAK 00:58:18,3 07:17,3 08,23
36 G200 Landstetter Matthias 1976 LT Hafnerbach 8 M35 00:59:01,6 07:22,7 08,13
37 G206 Wutzl Hannes 1963 LT Pielachtal 7 M45 00:59:13,7 07:24,2 08,10
38 241 Müller Johann, DI 1959 ULC Klosterneuburg 3 M50 01:00:09,0 07:31,1 07,98
39 G202 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 LC Wienerwaldsee 7 M55 01:05:43,6 08:13,0 07,30

40 235 Stückler Thomas 1978 LAG NÖ Mitte 10 MAK 01:05:45,5 08:13,2 07,30
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NÖ Berglaufmeisterschaften, Eisenstein
Herren, 8000 m, 720 hm

20. Mai. 2012
LT Pielachtal

MAK

10 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 238 Weiß Mario 1982 ULC - Riverside Mödling 1 00:39:15,6 04:54,5 12,23
2 228 Spies Michael 1983 ATSV Ternitz 2 00:41:14,4 05:09,3 11,64
3 242 Habersberger Florian 1983 LC Waldviertel 3 00:43:10,8 05:23,9 11,12
4 240 Kainz Andreas 1985 LC Waldviertel 4 00:43:28,2 05:26,0 11,04
5 216 Kalousek Josef 1986 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 7 00:44:12,1 05:31,5 10,86

6 234 Stückler Martin 1979 LAG NÖ Mitte 13 00:45:41,6 05:42,7 10,50
7 215 Hell Johannes 1987 ULC - Riverside Mödling 18 00:48:00,7 06:00,1 10,00
8 G203 Kalteis Andreas 1983 25 00:50:14,0 06:16,8 09,56
9 G201 Huber Roland 1983 LT Hafnerbach 35 00:58:18,3 07:17,3 08,23

10 235 Stückler Thomas 1978 LAG NÖ Mitte 40 01:05:45,5 08:13,2 07,30
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NÖ Berglaufmeisterschaften, Eisenstein
Herren, 8000 m, 720 hm

20. Mai. 2012
LT Pielachtal

M35

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 220 Leirer Martin 1973 LC Waldviertel 8 00:44:28,7 05:33,6 10,79
2 229 Spitzer Martin 1975 ULC - Riverside Mödling 9 00:44:38,2 05:34,8 10,75
3 210 Hailing Markus 1976 ULC - Riverside Mödling 11 00:45:19,3 05:39,9 10,59
4 230 Stifter Andreas 1977 ATSV Ternitz 14 00:45:57,9 05:44,7 10,44
5 208 Grammel Roland 1975 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 16 00:47:11,5 05:53,9 10,17
6 203 Berger Stefan 1977 ULC - Riverside Mödling 20 00:48:07,2 06:00,9 09,98
7 222 Plösser Thomas 1975 ULC Ardagger 31 00:54:09,1 06:46,1 08,86
8 G200 Landstetter Matthias 1976 LT Hafnerbach 36 00:59:01,6 07:22,7 08,13
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NÖ Berglaufmeisterschaften, Eisenstein
Herren, 8000 m, 720 hm

20. Mai. 2012
LT Pielachtal

M40

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 237 Walzer Martin 1970 USC Ruppersthal 5 00:43:50,1 05:28,8 10,95

2 206 Fluch Bernhard 1970 LAG NÖ Mitte 10 00:45:08,3 05:38,5 10,63
3 221 Nagl Willi jun. 1970 LC Running Puchberg 12 00:45:29,7 05:41,2 10,55
4 213 Hausmann Gerald 1971 LC Running Puchberg 21 00:48:41,3 06:05,2 09,86
5 204 Datzberger Wolfgang 1968 ULC Ardagger 34 00:57:50,1 07:13,8 08,30

5



NÖ Berglaufmeisterschaften, Eisenstein
Herren, 8000 m, 720 hm

20. Mai. 2012
LT Pielachtal

M45

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h

1 207 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte 6 00:44:00,1 05:30,0 10,91

2 219 Lang Jochen 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte 22 00:49:03,4 06:07,9 09,78

3 217 Karner Hermann 1963 LAG NÖ Mitte 26 00:50:28,9 06:18,6 09,51
4 224 Schiffer Michael 1966 LC Waldviertel 28 00:51:47,9 06:28,5 09,27
5 201 Bajer Berndt 1965 ATSV Ternitz 30 00:53:07,1 06:38,4 09,04

6 209 Hager Engelbert 1964 LAG NÖ Mitte 33 00:55:16,1 06:54,5 08,68
7 G206 Wutzl Hannes 1963 LT Pielachtal 37 00:59:13,7 07:24,2 08,10
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NÖ Berglaufmeisterschaften, Eisenstein
Herren, 8000 m, 720 hm

20. Mai. 2012
LT Pielachtal

M50

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 205 Eidher Franz 1958 LC Waldviertel 15 00:47:05,4 05:53,2 10,19
2 G204 Weirer Franz 1962 NF St. Aegyd 23 00:49:21,1 06:10,1 09,73
3 241 Müller Johann, DI 1959 ULC Klosterneuburg 38 01:00:09,0 07:31,1 07,98
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NÖ Berglaufmeisterschaften, Eisenstein
Herren, 8000 m, 720 hm

20. Mai. 2012
LT Pielachtal

M55

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 218 Köhler Martin 1956 ULC - Riverside Mödling 17 00:47:32,5 05:56,6 10,10
2 239 Winter Johann 1954 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 19 00:48:03,1 06:00,4 09,99
3 227 Schuh Herbert 1957 LC Waldviertel 24 00:49:42,0 06:12,7 09,66

4 233 Stückler Franz 1955 LAG NÖ Mitte 27 00:51:02,2 06:22,8 09,41
5 G205 Dutter Alfred 1956 LT Pielachtal 29 00:52:20,8 06:32,6 09,17
6 202 Bauer Johann 1954 Union Traismauer 32 00:54:49,8 06:51,2 08,75
7 G202 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 LC Wienerwaldsee 39 01:05:43,6 08:13,0 07,30
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